
2026 Upward 
Cheer Packages

__Package A - $52.00

__Package B - $47.00

__Package C - $42.00

__Package D - $37.00

1 - 8x10
2 - 5x7's

8 - Wallets
1 - Photo Button

1 - Magnet
1 - 5x7 Team

1 - 8x10
2 - 5x7's

8 - Wallets
1 - Photo Button

1 - 5x7 Team

2 - 5x7's
8 - Wallets

1 - Photo Button
1 - 5x7 Team

1 - 5x7
8 - Wallets

1 - 5x7 Team

1 - 5x7 Team

Player Name __________________________          
Team Name __________________ Player#___
Parent Name ___________________________
Address _______________________________
City/Zip_______________Phone _____________
Email__________________________________

Additional Items Available WITH Purchase of ANY Package

__4 - 3x5's
__2 - 5x7's
__1 - 8x10
__8 - Wallets
__1 - Photo Button
__1 - Flashlight Key Chain
__1 - Large Key Chain
__1 - 8x10 Magazine Cover
__1 - 3"x4.5" Photo Magnet
__5 - Cheer Tickets
__1 - Dog Tag
__1 - Bag Tag
__10 Cheer Trading Cards

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$18.00
$18.00
$21.00
$15.00
$18.00
$18.00
$15.00
$25.00

_____________________
_____________________
_____________________
_____________________
_____________________
_____________________
_____________________
_____________________
*17 spaces per line*

Please fill out order 
form completely.  Cash, 
checks, and credit cards 
(fee) accepted.  Please 
make checks out to:  

Images of 
Inspiration
Photos will be 

distributed to coaches 
by February 7th.  

Thank You!

Package Total ________________________________________
Additional Items Total __________________________________
Subtotal ____________________________________________
Credit Card Fee ______________________________________
Grand Total _________________________________________

(2.6% times total + 10 cents

Be sure to check 
what time your 
childs photo will 
be taken

__Package E- $20.00


