

2026 Upward Cheer Packages

Package A - \$52.00

1 - 8x10
2 - 5x7's
8 - Wallets
1 - Photo Button
1 - Magnet
1 - 5x7 Team

Package B - \$47.00

1 - 8x10
2 - 5x7's
8 - Wallets
1 - Photo Button
1 - 5x7 Team

Package C - \$42.00

2 - 5x7's
8 - Wallets
1 - Photo Button
1 - 5x7 Team

Package D - \$37.00

1 - 5x7
8 - Wallets
1 - 5x7 Team

Package E - \$20.00

1 - 5x7 Team



Be sure to check
what time your
child's photo will
be taken

Player Name _____
Team Name _____ Player# _____
Parent Name _____
Address _____
City/Zip _____ Phone _____
Email _____

Additional Items Available **WITH** Purchase of **ANY** Package

__4 - 3x5's	\$20.00
__2 - 5x7's	\$20.00
__1 - 8x10	\$20.00
__8 - Wallets	\$20.00
__1 - Photo Button	\$15.00
__1 - Flashlight Key Chain	\$18.00
__1 - Large Key Chain	\$18.00
__1 - 8x10 Magazine Cover	\$21.00
__1 - 3"x4.5" Photo Magnet	\$15.00
__5 - Cheer Tickets	\$18.00
__1 - Dog Tag	\$18.00
__1 - Bag Tag	\$15.00
__10 Cheer Trading Cards	\$25.00

Name _____
Line 1 _____
Line 2 _____
Line 3 _____
Line 4 _____
Line 5 _____
Line 6 _____
Line 7 _____

Please fill out order
form completely. Cash,
checks, and credit cards
(fee) accepted. Please
make checks out to:

**Images of
Inspiration**

Photos will be
distributed to coaches
by February 7th.

Thank You!

17 spaces per line

Package Total _____
Additional Items Total _____
Subtotal _____
Credit Card Fee _____
(2.6% times total + 10 cents)
Grand Total _____